
O'Bivwak 2018 ven. 25/05/2018 16:54
Résultats temps intermédiaires - Etape 2 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl ss. NOM Temps

A-Hommes  (23) 22,8 km 23 P
1(55) 2(56) 3(59) 4(60) 5(155) 6(156) 7(157) 8(158) 9(103) 10(107) 11(108) 12(114) 13(115) 14(166)

15(125) 16(138) 17(159) 18(160) 19(167) 20(164) 21(168) 22(165) 23(200) Arr

1 1019 VAN DER MEULEN 4:22:05 21:07 44:34 1:18:42 1:31:22 1:35:17 1:43:14 1:56:30 2:13:44 2:14:31 2:26:08 2:33:36 2:41:13 2:53:51 3:00:01
ASUL Sports Nature 21:07 23:27 34:08 12:40 3:55 7:57 13:16 17:14 0:47 11:37 7:28 7:37 12:38 6:10

3:09:24 3:35:16 3:42:18 3:50:14 3:58:23 4:02:36 4:09:05 4:17:11 4:21:28 4:22:05
9:23 25:52 7:02 7:56 8:09 4:13 6:29 8:06 4:17 0:37

2 1020 LE BORGNE Julien 4:22:29 9:30 34:28 1:15:01 1:25:40 1:29:53 1:37:38 1:51:56 2:12:37 2:13:31 2:26:26 2:34:24 2:42:05 2:54:38 3:01:23
Quimper Orientatio 9:30 24:58 40:33 10:39 4:13 7:45 14:18 20:41 0:54 12:55 7:58 7:41 12:33 6:45

3:08:55 3:32:11 3:38:59 3:48:05 3:57:39 4:02:34 4:09:34 4:17:36 4:21:47 4:22:29
7:32 23:16 6:48 9:06 9:34 4:55 7:00 8:02 4:11 0:42

3 1001 VIEILLEDENT David 4:32:11 19:43 44:27 1:22:34 1:33:51 1:37:50 1:45:43 2:00:42 2:25:03 2:26:02 2:37:50 2:46:15 2:54:06 3:07:17 3:13:11
XTTR63 19:43 24:44 38:07 11:17 3:59 7:53 14:59 24:21 0:59 11:48 8:25 7:51 13:11 5:54

3:20:17 3:48:05 3:54:39 4:02:05 4:09:57 4:14:15 4:21:10 4:28:18 4:31:43 4:32:11
7:06 27:48 6:34 7:26 7:52 4:18 6:55 7:08 3:25 0:28

4 1025 LEPAILLEUR Yohan 4:54:49 14:05 45:23 1:27:19 1:40:39 1:45:45 1:57:02 2:13:34 2:35:35 2:36:30 2:49:50 2:58:23 3:05:59 3:16:27 3:22:51
team ding'o 14:05 31:18 41:56 13:20 5:06 11:17 16:32 22:01 0:55 13:20 8:33 7:36 10:28 6:24

3:30:53 3:56:19 4:03:54 4:17:54 4:28:16 4:33:05 4:40:18 4:50:01 4:54:08 4:54:49
8:02 25:26 7:35 14:00 10:22 4:49 7:13 9:43 4:07 0:41

5 1014 SABOUL Damien 5:02:22 10:27 35:27 1:14:54 1:25:10 1:32:43 1:42:13 1:56:26 2:21:41 2:22:29 2:35:47 2:52:36 3:00:28 3:14:13 3:20:44
O'bugey 10:27 25:00 39:27 10:16 7:33 9:30 14:13 25:15 0:48 13:18 16:49 7:52 13:45 6:31

3:30:37 4:10:16 4:16:55 4:28:26 4:39:11 4:43:39 4:49:53 4:57:41 5:01:45 5:02:22
9:53 39:39 6:39 11:31 10:45 4:28 6:14 7:48 4:04 0:37

6 1005 MILEO Simon 5:03:40 18:29 52:10 1:31:39 1:42:32 1:46:34 1:57:26 2:13:50 2:35:28 2:36:25 2:52:05 3:00:15 3:07:34 3:20:56 3:28:17
Team Dingo 18:29 33:41 39:29 10:53 4:02 10:52 16:24 21:38 0:57 15:40 8:10 7:19 13:22 7:21

3:38:45 4:06:23 4:14:43 4:24:56 4:34:54 4:40:05 4:50:12 4:58:39 5:03:01 5:03:40
10:28 27:38 8:20 10:13 9:58 5:11 10:07 8:27 4:22 0:39

7 1023 VAUTIER Dominiqu 5:27:56 28:10 55:15 1:36:12 1:47:57 1:51:42 2:02:37 2:20:35 2:46:42 2:47:41 3:01:52 3:10:43 3:19:54 3:36:44 3:45:15
albe orientation 28:10 27:05 40:57 11:45 3:45 10:55 17:58 26:07 0:59 14:11 8:51 9:11 16:50 8:31

3:54:56 4:29:17 4:35:41 4:45:16 4:58:35 5:04:18 5:12:50 5:23:10 5:27:17 5:27:56
9:41 34:21 6:24 9:35 13:19 5:43 8:32 10:20 4:07 0:39

8 1021 TERRIEN Gael 5:35:17 9:44 44:04 1:28:45 1:47:07 1:51:48 2:01:46 2:18:10 2:46:53 2:48:06 3:03:28 3:13:56 3:22:16 3:35:38 3:47:02
Segré Triathlon ESS 9:44 34:20 44:41 18:22 4:41 9:58 16:24 28:43 1:13 15:22 10:28 8:20 13:22 11:24

3:56:56 4:29:39 4:37:53 4:48:48 5:00:39 5:06:44 5:17:38 5:29:01 5:34:25 5:35:17
9:54 32:43 8:14 10:55 11:51 6:05 10:54 11:23 5:24 0:52

9 1006 PICOT Vincent 5:58:26 18:15 44:24 1:30:43 1:43:07 1:48:11 2:01:32 2:18:41 2:43:34 2:44:34 2:59:06 3:08:36 3:19:20 3:36:02 3:46:34
TUC Triathlon 18:15 26:09 46:19 12:24 5:04 13:21 17:09 24:53 1:00 14:32 9:30 10:44 16:42 10:32

3:57:56 4:45:48 4:57:25 5:10:28 5:24:28 5:31:32 5:41:05 5:52:44 5:57:50 5:58:26
11:22 47:52 11:37 13:03 14:00 7:04 9:33 11:39 5:06 0:36

10 1026 DANILO Ludovic 6:18:44 26:05 57:36 1:43:06 1:55:41 2:01:12 2:12:42 2:32:01 3:02:27 3:03:59 3:24:07 3:35:10 3:44:53 4:03:40 4:12:58
LMA 72 26:05 31:31 45:30 12:35 5:31 11:30 19:19 30:26 1:32 20:08 11:03 9:43 18:47 9:18

4:23:44 5:05:51 5:18:09 5:30:50 5:42:38 5:48:41 5:58:19 6:12:16 6:17:43 6:18:44
10:46 42:07 12:18 12:41 11:48 6:03 9:38 13:57 5:27 1:01

11 1017 CALBO Frederic 6:25:02 26:52 56:48 1:42:21 1:58:32 2:03:15 2:16:59 2:37:19 3:04:48 3:06:17 3:24:09 3:35:27 3:44:48 4:03:20 4:12:18
LMA72 26:52 29:56 45:33 16:11 4:43 13:44 20:20 27:29 1:29 17:52 11:18 9:21 18:32 8:58

4:23:32 5:14:49 5:27:45 5:38:36 5:50:42 5:57:33 6:06:50 6:18:53 6:24:04 6:25:02
11:14 51:17 12:56 10:51 12:06 6:51 9:17 12:03 5:11 0:58

12 1008 ORSAL Guillaume 6:31:56 21:27 52:50 1:38:46 1:53:06 1:58:07 2:11:01 2:29:47 3:08:09 3:09:24 3:26:33 3:37:24 4:03:51 4:22:59 4:33:28
DSA 21:27 31:23 45:56 14:20 5:01 12:54 18:46 38:22 1:15 17:09 10:51 26:27 19:08 10:29

4:46:04 5:16:43 5:26:35 5:44:27 5:57:18 6:03:14 6:13:05 6:25:08 6:30:50 6:31:56
12:36 30:39 9:52 17:52 12:51 5:56 9:51 12:03 5:42 1:06

13 1022 GIRAUD Alban 6:55:47 23:32 59:12 1:48:11 2:02:28 2:07:36 2:20:50 2:43:10 3:29:00 3:30:53 3:49:46 4:03:22 4:17:05 4:39:30 4:49:37
GO78 23:32 35:40 48:59 14:17 5:08 13:14 22:20 45:50 1:53 18:53 13:36 13:43 22:25 10:07

5:03:23 5:45:18 5:53:50 6:04:11 6:16:22 6:28:55 6:39:12 6:50:01 6:55:06 6:55:47
13:46 41:55 8:32 10:21 12:11 12:33 10:17 10:49 5:05 0:41

14 1009 THETIOT Nicolas 7:05:12 27:09 56:56 1:48:14 2:03:28 2:09:25 2:30:19 2:54:27 3:36:21 3:38:06 3:59:18 4:10:38 4:20:32 4:37:31 4:50:31
Adrénaline 2FR 27:09 29:47 51:18 15:14 5:57 20:54 24:08 41:54 1:45 21:12 11:20 9:54 16:59 13:00

5:03:14 5:46:13 5:54:09 6:04:46 6:19:46 6:30:55 6:42:01 6:58:30 7:04:17 7:05:12
12:43 42:59 7:56 10:37 15:00 11:09 11:06 16:29 5:47 0:55

15 1012 STOUFS Hans 7:07:47 17:33 49:53 1:54:43 2:13:35 2:20:05 2:36:46 3:00:25 3:35:51 3:37:47 3:58:47 4:12:48 4:26:46 4:49:14 4:59:46
XTTR63 17:33 32:20 1:04:50 18:52 6:30 16:41 23:39 35:26 1:56 21:00 14:01 13:58 22:28 10:32

5:10:42 5:51:49 6:01:06 6:12:58 6:28:17 6:35:52 6:47:20 7:01:05 7:06:31 7:07:47
10:56 41:07 9:17 11:52 15:19 7:35 11:28 13:45 5:26 1:16

16 1015 PAYRAT Tristan 7:13:55 17:51 50:54 1:34:33 1:48:43 1:54:01 2:10:44 2:30:15 3:12:59 3:24:00 3:42:26 3:54:59 4:06:33 4:25:26 4:38:19
GRAVITY 17:51 33:03 43:39 14:10 5:18 16:43 19:31 42:44 11:01 18:26 12:33 11:34 18:53 12:53

4:52:17 5:40:48 5:53:45 6:14:28 6:34:50 6:43:30 6:54:53 7:08:23 7:13:03 7:13:55
13:58 48:31 12:57 20:43 20:22 8:40 11:23 13:30 4:40 0:52

17 1002 DUPUIS Romain 7:18:56 31:34 1:08:14 2:02:35 2:19:20 2:24:32 2:37:53 3:02:34 3:42:26 3:44:04 4:03:20 4:15:27 4:25:20 4:44:24 4:56:02
- - 31:34 36:40 54:21 16:45 5:12 13:21 24:41 39:52 1:38 19:16 12:07 9:53 19:04 11:38

5:17:56 6:06:52 6:17:34 6:28:58 6:42:40 6:49:14 7:00:57 7:13:06 7:17:57 7:18:56
21:54 48:56 10:42 11:24 13:42 6:34 11:43 12:09 4:51 0:59

18 1018 JUGIE Edouard 7:31:34 29:23 1:08:03 2:01:12 2:17:09 2:22:23 2:42:20 3:14:00 3:50:27 3:53:01 4:14:09 4:27:54 4:41:34 5:06:52 5:18:03
pop 29:23 38:40 53:09 15:57 5:14 19:57 31:40 36:27 2:34 21:08 13:45 13:40 25:18 11:11

5:28:53 6:07:11 6:16:12 6:27:33 6:43:54 6:54:40 7:09:11 7:23:34 7:29:58 7:31:34
10:50 38:18 9:01 11:21 16:21 10:46 14:31 14:23 6:24 1:36

1024 MOUSSET Jean-Chri pm 19:40 53:25 1:42:37 2:02:06 2:07:23 2:25:29 2:45:39 3:28:34 3:30:56 3:57:29 4:10:06 4:20:12 4:44:30 5:19:13
TOURS RAID NATUR 19:40 33:45 49:12 19:29 5:17 18:06 20:10 42:55 2:22 26:33 12:37 10:06 24:18 34:43

5:45:23 6:35:21 6:48:14 ----- ----- ----- 7:01:43 ----- 7:14:51 7:16:03
26:10 49:58 12:53 13:29 13:08 1:12



O'Bivwak 2018 ven. 25/05/2018 16:54
Résultats temps intermédiaires - Etape 2 Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl ss. NOM Temps

A-Hommes  (23) 22,8 km 23 P (suite)

1(55) 2(56) 3(59) 4(60) 5(155) 6(156) 7(157) 8(158) 9(103) 10(107) 11(108) 12(114) 13(115) 14(166)
15(125) 16(138) 17(159) 18(160) 19(167) 20(164) 21(168) 22(165) 23(200) Arr

1016 SESBOUE Gwenael bandon 26:59 1:03:55 2:25:14 2:44:05 2:52:41 3:10:43 3:36:33 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 5:13:36 -----
acbeauchamp orien 26:59 36:56 1:21:19 18:51 8:36 18:02 25:50 1:37:03

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 6:37:11
1:23:35

1007 LAMADON Matthieu abs
Team Dingo

1011 LIAGRE Romain abs
- -

1027 BOUVIER William abs
BCCO

A-Mixtes (Homme+Dame)  (3) 22,8 km 23 P
1(55) 2(56) 3(59) 4(60) 5(155) 6(156) 7(157) 8(158) 9(103) 10(107) 11(108) 12(114) 13(115) 14(166)

15(125) 16(138) 17(159) 18(160) 19(167) 20(164) 21(168) 22(165) 23(200) Arr

1 1004 VILLECHENON Fra 5:25:16 18:59 46:27 1:30:17 1:43:49 1:48:14 1:59:25 2:19:29 2:42:46 2:43:35 2:56:33 3:05:23 3:14:38 3:29:45 3:37:32
TUC Triathlon - Abs 18:59 27:28 43:50 13:32 4:25 11:11 20:04 23:17 0:49 12:58 8:50 9:15 15:07 7:47

3:48:51 4:23:18 4:31:13 4:44:52 4:55:30 5:00:55 5:09:20 5:20:03 5:24:34 5:25:16
11:19 34:27 7:55 13:39 10:38 5:25 8:25 10:43 4:31 0:42

2 1013 LE GUYADEC Mathia 5:52:40 24:55 53:02 1:36:10 1:48:04 1:52:46 2:03:29 2:23:50 2:57:38 2:58:59 3:15:27 3:25:00 3:34:18 3:52:00 4:01:40
- - 24:55 28:07 43:08 11:54 4:42 10:43 20:21 33:48 1:21 16:28 9:33 9:18 17:42 9:40

4:16:32 4:48:37 4:56:09 5:06:34 5:17:59 5:26:26 5:35:35 5:47:09 5:51:47 5:52:40
14:52 32:05 7:32 10:25 11:25 8:27 9:09 11:34 4:38 0:53

1010 MAZE Gwenaelle abs
- -

B-Dames  (5) 19,0 km 18 P
1(55) 2(56) 3(59) 4(172) 5(156) 6(157) 7(158) 8(103) 9(107) 10(108) 11(114) 12(173) 13(174) 14(175)

15(176) 16(177) 17(165) 18(200) Arr

1 2040 DECALF Marion 5:11:00 21:44 1:00:53 1:48:22 1:59:20 2:05:10 2:23:09 2:54:25 2:55:40 3:11:23 3:23:02 3:36:34 3:49:52 4:02:22 4:29:15
- - 21:44 39:09 47:29 10:58 5:50 17:59 31:16 1:15 15:43 11:39 13:32 13:18 12:30 26:53

4:38:40 5:00:49 5:05:48 5:10:22 5:11:00
9:25 22:09 4:59 4:34 0:38

2 2041 PICARD Claire 5:20:17 16:54 49:30 1:38:08 1:49:16 1:54:33 2:15:01 2:41:53 2:43:03 2:59:21 3:09:55 3:20:13 3:34:13 3:46:28 4:33:02
- - 16:54 32:36 48:38 11:08 5:17 20:28 26:52 1:10 16:18 10:34 10:18 14:00 12:15 46:34

4:45:39 5:09:04 5:14:14 5:19:28 5:20:17
12:37 23:25 5:10 5:14 0:49

3 2037 THERMOZ-LIAUDY D 6:12:39 17:36 55:35 1:52:38 2:06:49 2:17:03 2:41:32 3:30:34 3:32:22 3:53:46 4:06:29 4:18:36 4:31:31 4:47:05 5:23:33
- - 17:36 37:59 57:03 14:11 10:14 24:29 49:02 1:48 21:24 12:43 12:07 12:55 15:34 36:28

5:34:49 6:00:00 6:06:08 6:11:41 6:12:39
11:16 25:11 6:08 5:33 0:58

2052 HERPIN Florence bandon 34:49 1:26:10 2:50:32 3:19:49 ----- ----- 4:13:54 4:16:39 4:44:31 5:04:33 5:26:48 ----- ----- -----
3811 Guc Co 34:49 51:21 1:24:22 29:17 54:05 2:45 27:52 20:02 22:15

----- ----- ----- -----

2033 LE GUELLANFF Syl bandon 31:25 1:21:25 2:42:43 3:06:43 3:26:42 3:58:20 5:00:42 5:03:25 ----- ----- 5:52:50 ----- ----- -----
SLRA 31:25 50:00 1:21:18 24:00 19:59 31:38 1:02:22 2:43 49:25

----- ----- ----- -----

B-Hommes  (46) 19,0 km 18 P
1(55) 2(56) 3(59) 4(172) 5(156) 6(157) 7(158) 8(103) 9(107) 10(108) 11(114) 12(173) 13(174) 14(175)

15(176) 16(177) 17(165) 18(200) Arr

1 2049 PRADEAU Francois 3:41:16 14:38 37:07 1:11:14 1:19:10 1:22:31 1:36:31 1:56:53 1:57:55 2:11:03 2:19:26 2:26:55 2:36:06 2:45:00 3:11:26
Balise 63 14:38 22:29 34:07 7:56 3:21 14:00 20:22 1:02 13:08 8:23 7:29 9:11 8:54 26:26

3:18:36 3:32:34 3:36:18 3:40:45 3:41:16
7:10 13:58 3:44 4:27 0:31

2 2055 PARIGOT Olivier 3:44:30 9:30 33:06 1:11:03 1:19:58 1:23:56 1:37:28 1:56:52 1:57:41 2:10:20 2:19:08 2:26:59 2:35:09 2:44:32 3:09:24
- - 9:30 23:36 37:57 8:55 3:58 13:32 19:24 0:49 12:39 8:48 7:51 8:10 9:23 24:52

3:18:26 3:34:12 3:38:56 3:43:53 3:44:30
9:02 15:46 4:44 4:57 0:37

3 2003 DUPUY Francis 3:44:57 9:05 31:06 1:09:26 1:18:37 1:22:42 1:36:38 2:00:47 2:01:40 2:15:11 2:24:58 2:32:09 2:40:35 2:48:28 3:13:33
brive corrèze co 19 9:05 22:01 38:20 9:11 4:05 13:56 24:09 0:53 13:31 9:47 7:11 8:26 7:53 25:05

3:21:23 3:35:17 3:39:42 3:44:18 3:44:57
7:50 13:54 4:25 4:36 0:39

4 2004 BEAUVIR Yannick 3:47:27 14:47 36:49 1:16:16 1:24:14 1:27:26 1:40:47 2:02:10 2:03:03 2:15:40 2:24:00 2:31:04 2:38:44 2:46:47 3:11:45
3502 14:47 22:02 39:27 7:58 3:12 13:21 21:23 0:53 12:37 8:20 7:04 7:40 8:03 24:58

3:21:26 3:37:40 3:41:58 3:46:39 3:47:27
9:41 16:14 4:18 4:41 0:48

5 2035 BRUAS Thomas 4:28:44 13:06 40:43 1:21:53 1:34:18 1:37:57 1:54:36 2:23:10 2:24:08 2:37:44 2:47:06 2:56:37 3:05:44 3:13:55 3:54:32
Loisir Orientation V 13:06 27:37 41:10 12:25 3:39 16:39 28:34 0:58 13:36 9:22 9:31 9:07 8:11 40:37

4:02:30 4:19:09 4:23:33 4:28:07 4:28:44
7:58 16:39 4:24 4:34 0:37
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Pl ss. NOM Temps

B-Hommes  (46) 19,0 km 18 P (suite)

1(55) 2(56) 3(59) 4(172) 5(156) 6(157) 7(158) 8(103) 9(107) 10(108) 11(114) 12(173) 13(174) 14(175)
15(176) 16(177) 17(165) 18(200) Arr

6 2038 SEIMBILLE Denis 4:28:45 20:13 44:19 1:25:48 1:34:30 1:39:19 1:55:02 2:18:23 2:19:29 2:40:56 2:50:27 2:58:47 3:06:47 3:15:55 3:51:04
Toutes Orientations 20:13 24:06 41:29 8:42 4:49 15:43 23:21 1:06 21:27 9:31 8:20 8:00 9:08 35:09

4:00:23 4:16:19 4:22:14 4:28:06 4:28:45
9:19 15:56 5:55 5:52 0:39

7 2046 ANDRIEUX Xavier 4:30:07 13:11 41:02 1:29:40 1:40:10 1:44:31 2:00:21 2:24:32 2:25:30 2:39:58 2:50:19 2:58:21 3:06:44 3:16:35 3:46:34
echo73 13:11 27:51 48:38 10:30 4:21 15:50 24:11 0:58 14:28 10:21 8:02 8:23 9:51 29:59

3:56:42 4:16:09 4:22:11 4:29:26 4:30:07
10:08 19:27 6:02 7:15 0:41

8 2011 PETER Mathieu 4:42:27 12:34 40:40 1:26:42 1:36:26 1:40:40 1:59:54 2:26:00 2:27:12 2:41:09 2:51:00 2:59:17 3:16:22 3:26:47 4:02:45
BROS 12:34 28:06 46:02 9:44 4:14 19:14 26:06 1:12 13:57 9:51 8:17 17:05 10:25 35:58

4:11:21 4:30:02 4:35:53 4:41:35 4:42:27
8:36 18:41 5:51 5:42 0:52

9 2044 SUIRE Sebastien 4:46:38 18:30 46:44 1:34:18 1:46:13 1:54:50 2:15:08 2:45:41 2:46:33 3:01:37 3:12:44 3:21:53 3:31:21 3:42:01 4:07:34
CMO 18:30 28:14 47:34 11:55 8:37 20:18 30:33 0:52 15:04 11:07 9:09 9:28 10:40 25:33

4:17:27 4:34:55 4:40:48 4:45:54 4:46:38
9:53 17:28 5:53 5:06 0:44

10 2008 BOTHOREL Pierre 4:48:19 15:41 44:58 1:28:41 1:39:31 1:45:01 2:02:04 2:26:36 2:27:24 2:40:19 2:48:39 2:56:47 3:05:37 3:16:41 4:02:20
- - 15:41 29:17 43:43 10:50 5:30 17:03 24:32 0:48 12:55 8:20 8:08 8:50 11:04 45:39

4:12:46 4:35:12 4:42:19 4:47:26 4:48:19
10:26 22:26 7:07 5:07 0:53

11 2069 BACHEL Thomas 4:51:53 19:36 48:10 1:33:38 1:43:44 1:49:54 2:07:25 2:32:15 2:33:38 2:50:25 3:00:45 3:10:49 3:21:56 3:34:20 4:16:54
Tout Azimut Fameck 19:36 28:34 45:28 10:06 6:10 17:31 24:50 1:23 16:47 10:20 10:04 11:07 12:24 42:34

4:25:32 4:42:01 4:46:19 4:51:19 4:51:53
8:38 16:29 4:18 5:00 0:34

12 2018 TREZEGUET Nicola 4:55:02 13:44 40:41 1:30:23 1:41:05 1:44:45 2:03:57 2:34:55 2:36:07 2:51:20 3:01:18 3:09:48 3:30:43 3:45:06 4:16:39
- - 13:44 26:57 49:42 10:42 3:40 19:12 30:58 1:12 15:13 9:58 8:30 20:55 14:23 31:33

4:26:11 4:42:50 4:48:26 4:54:13 4:55:02
9:32 16:39 5:36 5:47 0:49

13 2024 TABOURIER David 4:57:47 21:13 54:10 1:43:30 1:53:24 1:57:15 2:13:00 2:47:16 2:48:26 3:03:10 3:15:15 3:23:51 3:33:38 3:45:16 4:20:28
- - 21:13 32:57 49:20 9:54 3:51 15:45 34:16 1:10 14:44 12:05 8:36 9:47 11:38 35:12

4:29:21 4:47:50 4:52:34 4:57:07 4:57:47
8:53 18:29 4:44 4:33 0:40

14 2019 HAYER Nicolas 5:15:04 24:43 55:19 1:42:32 1:53:44 1:57:56 2:18:26 2:46:29 2:47:42 3:05:34 3:18:54 3:31:16 3:42:05 3:54:59 4:25:00
Poitiers CO 24:43 30:36 47:13 11:12 4:12 20:30 28:03 1:13 17:52 13:20 12:22 10:49 12:54 30:01

4:37:40 4:59:39 5:07:35 5:14:11 5:15:04
12:40 21:59 7:56 6:36 0:53

15 2010 ROUSSEL Damien 5:18:22 17:44 49:25 1:35:23 1:46:19 1:52:22 2:13:15 2:46:52 2:48:11 3:05:29 3:17:15 3:36:19 3:48:38 4:04:42 4:35:07
- - 17:44 31:41 45:58 10:56 6:03 20:53 33:37 1:19 17:18 11:46 19:04 12:19 16:04 30:25

4:43:50 5:06:11 5:12:22 5:17:43 5:18:22
8:43 22:21 6:11 5:21 0:39

16 2063 AUZI Christophe 5:21:33 16:52 51:14 1:41:30 1:53:21 1:58:04 2:14:53 2:47:21 2:48:51 3:06:06 3:19:53 3:33:53 3:46:38 4:00:41 4:33:34
- - 16:52 34:22 50:16 11:51 4:43 16:49 32:28 1:30 17:15 13:47 14:00 12:45 14:03 32:53

4:45:26 5:06:57 5:12:31 5:19:36 5:21:33
11:52 21:31 5:34 7:05 1:57

17 2054 REZ Djamel 5:22:03 21:16 51:47 1:39:54 1:51:27 1:56:27 2:16:04 2:46:48 2:48:13 3:06:24 3:19:43 3:32:34 3:43:07 3:58:03 4:32:10
Raid Orientation Pa 21:16 30:31 48:07 11:33 5:00 19:37 30:44 1:25 18:11 13:19 12:51 10:33 14:56 34:07

4:46:09 5:09:41 5:16:23 5:21:32 5:22:03
13:59 23:32 6:42 5:09 0:31

18 2058 FERE Sebastien 5:24:01 15:25 51:08 1:36:44 1:46:59 1:55:16 2:14:17 2:43:55 2:45:31 3:01:15 3:11:00 3:24:36 3:35:12 3:55:23 4:34:44
- - 15:25 35:43 45:36 10:15 8:17 19:01 29:38 1:36 15:44 9:45 13:36 10:36 20:11 39:21

4:44:47 5:13:05 5:19:17 5:23:35 5:24:01
10:03 28:18 6:12 4:18 0:26

19 2066 AYROULET Teo 5:24:02 21:48 56:28 1:45:19 1:56:21 2:01:55 2:25:04 2:56:47 2:58:08 3:14:44 3:24:07 3:41:21 3:53:50 4:06:08 4:38:05
Tout Azimut Fameck 21:48 34:40 48:51 11:02 5:34 23:09 31:43 1:21 16:36 9:23 17:14 12:29 12:18 31:57

4:46:36 5:14:34 5:19:35 5:23:39 5:24:02
8:31 27:58 5:01 4:04 0:23

20 2051 LECLERC Philippe 5:24:44 25:20 55:37 1:43:17 1:53:57 1:58:41 2:17:01 2:47:14 2:48:43 3:04:20 3:17:07 3:27:06 3:41:29 3:54:02 4:38:13
4302 AZIMUT 43 25:20 30:17 47:40 10:40 4:44 18:20 30:13 1:29 15:37 12:47 9:59 14:23 12:33 44:11

4:53:03 5:12:58 5:18:12 5:23:47 5:24:44
14:50 19:55 5:14 5:35 0:57

21 2053 LINON Fabrice 5:30:32 25:12 55:44 1:45:08 1:58:11 2:03:24 2:31:57 3:02:06 3:03:51 3:19:34 3:32:59 3:47:42 3:58:00 4:10:27 4:42:27
- - 25:12 30:32 49:24 13:03 5:13 28:33 30:09 1:45 15:43 13:25 14:43 10:18 12:27 32:00

4:54:56 5:17:38 5:23:26 5:28:41 5:30:32
12:29 22:42 5:48 5:15 1:51

22 2045 RIFFARD Denis 5:34:12 21:22 52:20 1:36:04 1:45:39 1:52:00 2:10:39 3:00:36 3:02:04 3:18:06 3:29:13 3:39:24 3:57:25 4:10:33 4:48:10
Côte Roannaise Rai 21:22 30:58 43:44 9:35 6:21 18:39 49:57 1:28 16:02 11:07 10:11 18:01 13:08 37:37

4:59:25 5:22:22 5:28:06 5:33:23 5:34:12
11:15 22:57 5:44 5:17 0:49

23 2056 CHEVRIER Arthur 5:42:47 19:33 51:34 1:42:11 1:55:13 2:00:19 2:23:04 2:54:28 2:55:56 3:16:43 3:31:22 3:44:41 3:56:21 4:08:45 4:52:59
Tout Azimut Fameck 19:33 32:01 50:37 13:02 5:06 22:45 31:24 1:28 20:47 14:39 13:19 11:40 12:24 44:14

5:04:51 5:24:57 5:33:57 5:42:05 5:42:47
11:52 20:06 9:00 8:08 0:42

24 2072 DEBICKI Florent 5:45:55 33:26 1:03:12 1:47:59 2:04:17 2:09:47 2:27:30 3:05:54 3:07:10 3:24:45 3:37:46 3:50:35 4:07:56 4:20:02 4:56:33
- - 33:26 29:46 44:47 16:18 5:30 17:43 38:24 1:16 17:35 13:01 12:49 17:21 12:06 36:31

5:06:52 5:30:41 5:39:00 5:45:06 5:45:55
10:19 23:49 8:19 6:06 0:49
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Pl ss. NOM Temps

B-Hommes  (46) 19,0 km 18 P (suite)

1(55) 2(56) 3(59) 4(172) 5(156) 6(157) 7(158) 8(103) 9(107) 10(108) 11(114) 12(173) 13(174) 14(175)
15(176) 16(177) 17(165) 18(200) Arr

25 2025 SABELLE Yannick 5:48:53 19:45 52:38 1:39:28 1:51:16 1:55:42 2:13:40 2:55:54 2:57:44 3:14:29 3:23:53 3:34:03 3:47:19 4:05:38 4:47:55
CO FEUILLADE 160 19:45 32:53 46:50 11:48 4:26 17:58 42:14 1:50 16:45 9:24 10:10 13:16 18:19 42:17

5:01:53 5:33:16 5:40:33 5:48:00 5:48:53
13:58 31:23 7:17 7:27 0:53

26 2020 BABLON Nicolas 5:57:58 25:28 59:35 1:50:24 2:03:21 2:10:12 2:32:06 3:06:50 3:07:28 3:25:51 3:36:48 3:52:39 4:05:47 4:23:57 5:06:43
Feuch'Grolles / AS 25:28 34:07 50:49 12:57 6:51 21:54 34:44 0:38 18:23 10:57 15:51 13:08 18:10 42:46

5:21:02 5:44:47 5:52:18 5:57:17 5:57:58
14:19 23:45 7:31 4:59 0:41

27 2027 VERVIER Frederic 6:01:10 24:41 56:42 1:51:46 2:05:02 2:10:27 2:30:54 3:03:24 3:05:46 3:25:43 3:39:17 3:52:09 4:07:34 4:20:41 5:06:40
echo73 24:41 32:01 55:04 13:16 5:25 20:27 32:30 2:22 19:57 13:34 12:52 15:25 13:07 45:59

5:17:43 5:47:00 5:52:31 6:00:03 6:01:10
11:03 29:17 5:31 7:32 1:07

28 2050 BREDOUX Bruno 6:10:54 27:23 58:33 1:51:35 2:05:52 2:12:35 2:38:07 3:12:39 3:15:08 3:37:57 3:54:01 4:06:21 4:20:47 4:33:03 5:22:23
NOSE 42 27:23 31:10 53:02 14:17 6:43 25:32 34:32 2:29 22:49 16:04 12:20 14:26 12:16 49:20

5:32:56 6:00:12 6:05:01 6:10:12 6:10:54
10:33 27:16 4:49 5:11 0:42

29 2005 HAMON Gwenael 6:15:46 25:07 1:02:46 1:53:00 2:06:13 2:13:36 2:40:20 3:19:38 3:21:37 3:43:05 3:53:30 4:05:58 4:18:39 4:33:47 5:09:27
- - 25:07 37:39 50:14 13:13 7:23 26:44 39:18 1:59 21:28 10:25 12:28 12:41 15:08 35:40

5:20:21 6:00:27 6:07:37 6:14:59 6:15:46
10:54 40:06 7:10 7:22 0:47

30 2059 AUBERT Herve 6:21:38 30:15 1:06:55 2:13:06 2:28:06 2:37:07 3:02:41 3:37:45 3:39:56 3:59:52 4:12:57 4:26:21 4:39:56 4:57:25 5:36:00
CMO17 30:15 36:40 1:06:11 15:00 9:01 25:34 35:04 2:11 19:56 13:05 13:24 13:35 17:29 38:35
